
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0083 * 
* VIANE                    * 85 Oude                    * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2          77    77     9     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       79    73     3     0     0     0    14     0    10     9     0     0    13    28 DIVERSEN  

    6     6     0     0     0     0 OS2           3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  9 Deelnemers

    6     6     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  3  145551 BE4217919-20 09.20480 1313.6372 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.70   1

  2 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  2       2 BE4113487-20 09.23350 1281.4468 3333   3.75   6.00   7.50  7.50     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.2015.0020.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   78.95   2

  3 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE   8  7  156269 BE4006312-22 09.32190 1277.5773 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   3

  4 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  6       3 BE4041165-17 09.24050 1275.8305 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   4

  5 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  7       4 BE4158447-19 09.28440 1225.8647 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70   5

  6 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 32  144694 BE4105545-21 09.28210 1222.5940 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   6

  7 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  1       2 BE4217590-22 09.28300 1221.0464 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   7

  8 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE   8  3       2 BE4006324-22 09.38020 1220.5337 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70   8

  9 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  6       3 BE4217588-22 09.28580 1216.2567 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70   9

 10 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  5       5 BE4158406-19 09.30000 1212.9250 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  10

 11 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   8  4       6 BE4217916-20 09.30350 1207.0574 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   39.70  11

 12 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     2  1  154598 BE4115793-22 09.38050 1207.0111 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    - 3.25    -    5.95  12

 13 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 45       4 BE4105544-21 09.31230 1192.0417 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  13

 14 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 10       5 BE4066199-20 09.31560 1186.6648 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  14

 15 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS   2  1  144230 BE4110254-22 09.31410 1185.2897 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE   8  1       3 BE4006317-22 09.42270 1179.8339 5333  11.25      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.45  16

 17 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 22       6 BE4066158-20 09.33100 1174.7821 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  17

 18 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE   8  6       4 BE4006397-22 09.43290 1170.7005 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  18

 19 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE   8  4       5 BE4006316-22 09.43340 1169.9701 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  19

 19 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE   8  5       6 BE4211207-21 09.43340 1169.9701 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  19

 21 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 16       7 BE4029251-19 09.34400 1160.6471 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  21

 22 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 28       8 BE4105541-21 09.34470 1159.5619 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  22

 23 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 12       9 BE4105553-21 09.34550 1158.3242 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  23

 24 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  2  151889 BE4177392-19 09.42110 1149.0783 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  24

 25 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  3      10 BE4066173-20 09.35570 1148.8210 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  25

 26 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 35      11 BE4105526-21 09.36120 1146.5452 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  26

 27 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 24      12 BE4217511-22 09.37180 1136.6379 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  27

 28 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 19      13 BE4066217-20 09.38220 1127.1929 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  28

 29 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 47      14 BE4105572-21 09.38500 1123.1100 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  29

 30 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 31      15 BE4105577-21 09.39080 1120.5008 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  30

 31 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS   2  2       2 BE4170779-22 09.39180 1115.4679 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  7      16 BE4066171-20 09.39490 1114.6026 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  32

 33 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  5      17 BE4029265-19 09.40530 1105.5189 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  33

 34 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 14      18 BE4066210-20 09.41000 1104.5344 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  34

 35 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 21      19 BE4066185-20 09.42180 1093.6810 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  35

 36 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 34      20 BE4105538-21 09.42350 1091.3438 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  36

 37 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 17      21 BE4066279-20 09.42430 1090.2474 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  37

 38 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 18      22 BE4217600-22 09.42460 1089.8368 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0083 * 
* VIANE                    * 85 Oude                    * Basis: 145000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  10  3  153465 BE4017322-21 09.51312 1084.4050 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    - 7.00   12.95  39

 40 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 11      23 BE4217553-22 09.44530 1072.7345 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  40

 41 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  2      24 BE4066205-20 09.45410 1066.4095 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -15.00    -    -    -    -   18.70  41

 42 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 39      25 BE4029358-19 09.47380 1051.3006 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  0.60 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.10  42

 43 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 30      26 BE4105503-21 09.48530 1041.8385 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.50  43

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.4910,6 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE   8  2       8 BE4006355-20 10.28400  874.6399 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15.00   *

  * V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  1       2 BE4016597-21 10.35440  817.7800 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0083 * 
* VIANE                    * 68 Jaarse                  * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   10    10     0     0     0     0 AS2          47    47     8     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       50    35     2     0     0     0    27     0     6     9     0     0    21    56 DIVERSEN  

   12    12     0     0     0     0 OS2           2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

   11    11     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  9 Deelnemers

   12    12     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  5  147502 BE4020492-23 09.23200 1301.4882 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70   1

  2 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  3  145551 BE4109874-23 09.27470 1235.7521 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   21.20   2

  3 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  2       2 BE4109803-23 09.28420 1226.2089 0000      -      -      -     -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  1.2015.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   34.20   3

  4 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  4       2 BE4020484-23 09.33510 1190.9730 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70   4

  5 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  7  156269 BE4054393-23 09.41560 1184.4543 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.2010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   5

  6 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  2       2 BE4054340-23 09.42550 1175.6915 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 5.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.70   6

  7 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     8  2  154598 BE4020536-23 09.42140 1169.1303 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70   7

  8 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  11  6  144230 BE4025432-23 09.33450 1165.4949 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     8  1       2 BE4020512-23 09.43590 1153.8599 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   12.70   9

 10 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  3       3 BE4054306-23 09.46200 1146.2274 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  3.00* 2.25* 3.00* 1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   13.95  10

 11 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  4       4 BE4054355-23 09.48170 1130.0639 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   11.70  11

 12 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  3       3 BE4020461-23 09.42320 1112.9427 2000   1.50      -      -     -  1.50*    -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    - 5.25    -   14.45  12

 13 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  1       5 BE4054354-23 09.50280 1112.4988 5333  11.25   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.0020.00    -    -    -         -    -    -15.00    -    -    -    -   71.45  13

 14 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  9       6 BE4054303-23 09.50300 1112.2349 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  14

 15 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12 12       7 BE4054384-23 09.52180 1098.1658 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.70  15

 16 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  6       8 BE4054361-23 09.53530 1086.0813 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 3.00    -    -    -    - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   25.70  16

 17 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     8  6       3 BE4020524-23 09.52230 1085.7872 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  17

 18 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18 18  153465 BE2074267-23 09.52070 1079.8522 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  18

 19 D'HAESE HUGO         SINT-MAR   6  3  150257 BE4026427-23 09.51090 1064.5200 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12 11       9 BE4054395-23 09.57400 1058.2551 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.70  20

 21 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  1       4 BE4020486-23 09.50310 1049.7118 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  21

 22 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     8  7       4 BE4020516-23 09.57230 1048.9517 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  22

 23 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  18 12       2 BE2073373-23 09.57300 1040.4407 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  23

 24 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  11  1       2 BE4025444-23 09.49070 1036.7557 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     8  3       5 BE4192103-23 09.59190 1035.3700 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    - 10.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.70  25

 26 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  4       3 BE4109846-23 09.50350 1035.3361 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.20  26

 27 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK   4  1       4 BE4109885-23 09.50390 1034.8454 5333   3.75*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   19.95  27

 28 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  11  8       3 BE4025433-23 09.51390 1018.2139 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  12  5      10 BE4054324-23 10.03410 1016.8246 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  29

 30 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     8  8       6 BE4020535-23 10.03030 1010.1143 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  30

 31 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  11  5       4 BE4025446-23 09.53340 1004.6204 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  11  3       5 BE4025425-23 09.55300  991.2715 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE     8  4       7 BE4020530-23 10.06090  990.0608 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.20    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    2.70  33

 34 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  11 11       6 BE4025455-23 10.02500  943.7077 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -14.00   14.00  34

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0083 * 
* VIANE                    * 153 OU/JA                  * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  10 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten tot 4 dagen na de lossing ENKEL per mail

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  3  145551 BE4217919-20 09.20480 1313.6372 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  5  147502 BE4020492-23 09.23200 1301.4882 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  2       2 BE4113487-20 09.23350 1281.4468 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20  7  156269 BE4006312-22 09.32190 1277.5773 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  6       3 BE4041165-17 09.24050 1275.8305 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12 11       4 BE4109874-23 09.27470 1235.7521 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12 10       5 BE4109803-23 09.28420 1226.2089 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  7       6 BE4158447-19 09.28440 1225.8647 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 32  144694 BE4105545-21 09.28210 1222.5940 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  1       2 BE4217590-22 09.28300 1221.0464 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20  3       2 BE4006324-22 09.38020 1220.5337 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  6       3 BE4217588-22 09.28580 1216.2567 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  5       7 BE4158406-19 09.30000 1212.9250 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  4       8 BE4217916-20 09.30350 1207.0574 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE    10  1  154598 BE4115793-22 09.38050 1207.0111 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 45       4 BE4105544-21 09.31230 1192.0417 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  4       2 BE4020484-23 09.33510 1190.9730 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 10       5 BE4066199-20 09.31560 1186.6648 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  13  9  144230 BE4110254-22 09.31410 1185.2897 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 15       3 BE4054393-23 09.41560 1184.4543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20  1       4 BE4006317-22 09.42270 1179.8339 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 10       5 BE4054340-23 09.42550 1175.6915 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 22       6 BE4066158-20 09.33100 1174.7821 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20  6       6 BE4006397-22 09.43290 1170.7005 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20  4       7 BE4006316-22 09.43340 1169.9701 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 25 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20  5       8 BE4211207-21 09.43340 1169.9701 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 27 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE    10  4       2 BE4020536-23 09.42140 1169.1303 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  13  6       2 BE4025432-23 09.33450 1165.4949 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 16       7 BE4029251-19 09.34400 1160.6471 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 28       8 BE4105541-21 09.34470 1159.5619 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 12       9 BE4105553-21 09.34550 1158.3242 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE    10  3       3 BE4020512-23 09.43590 1153.8599 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     3  2  151889 BE4177392-19 09.42110 1149.0783 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  3      10 BE4066173-20 09.35570 1148.8210 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 35      11 BE4105526-21 09.36120 1146.5452 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 11       9 BE4054306-23 09.46200 1146.2274 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 24      12 BE4217511-22 09.37180 1136.6379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 12      10 BE4054355-23 09.48170 1130.0639 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0083 * 
* VIANE                    * 153 OU/JA                  * Basis: 145000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 19      13 BE4066217-20 09.38220 1127.1929 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 47      14 BE4105572-21 09.38500 1123.1100 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 31      15 BE4105577-21 09.39080 1120.5008 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  13 11       3 BE4170779-22 09.39180 1115.4679 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  7      16 BE4066171-20 09.39490 1114.6026 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  3       3 BE4020461-23 09.42320 1112.9427 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20  9      11 BE4054354-23 09.50280 1112.4988 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 17      12 BE4054303-23 09.50300 1112.2349 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  5      17 BE4029265-19 09.40530 1105.5189 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 14      18 BE4066210-20 09.41000 1104.5344 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 20      13 BE4054384-23 09.52180 1098.1658 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 21      19 BE4066185-20 09.42180 1093.6810 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 34      20 BE4105538-21 09.42350 1091.3438 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 17      21 BE4066279-20 09.42430 1090.2474 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 18      22 BE4217600-22 09.42460 1089.8368 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 14      14 BE4054361-23 09.53530 1086.0813 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE    10  8       4 BE4020524-23 09.52230 1085.7872 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  28  3  153465 BE4017322-21 09.51312 1084.4050 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  28 28       2 BE2074267-23 09.52070 1079.8522 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 11      23 BE4217553-22 09.44530 1072.7345 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49  2      24 BE4066205-20 09.45410 1066.4095 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 D'HAESE HUGO         SINT-MAR   9  6  150257 BE4026427-23 09.51090 1064.5200 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 19      15 BE4054395-23 09.57400 1058.2551 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 39      25 BE4029358-19 09.47380 1051.3006 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 ARNO AGNES           GERAARDS   7  1       4 BE4020486-23 09.50310 1049.7118 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE    10  9       5 BE4020516-23 09.57230 1048.9517 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 30      26 BE4105503-21 09.48530 1041.8385 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 33      27 BE4029324-19 09.48580 1041.2137 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 CARNAIL PAUL-DE TAEY OETINGEN  28 22       3 BE2073373-23 09.57300 1040.4407 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  13  1       4 BE4025444-23 09.49070 1036.7557 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 36      28 BE4066248-20 09.49400 1035.9952 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE    10  5       6 BE4192103-23 09.59190 1035.3700 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12 12       9 BE4109846-23 09.50350 1035.3361 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          71

 72 MATTHYS GEBROEDERS   EVERBEEK  12  9      10 BE4109885-23 09.50390 1034.8454 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 37      29 BE4105548-21 09.50200 1031.0736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          73

 74 BISTOEN-CHRISTIAENS  OPBRAKEL  49 15      30 BE4066220-20 09.51070 1025.3502 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 VAN WIELENDAELE PAUL GERAARDS  13  8       5 BE4025433-23 09.51390 1018.2139 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          75

 76 SAELENS FRANK        ST-LIEVE  20 13      16 BE4054324-23 10.03410 1016.8246 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          76

 77 BOEYKENS ROGER       VOORDE    10 10       7 BE4020535-23 10.03030 1010.1143 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          77

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


